IN-0005894

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Fig & Whiskey
(323) 263-1657
01/20/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT PO: Invoice Date:
01/23/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WILL CALL
Salesperson: California Villanueva
Bustamante
Description Qtty Price Total
General
¢ Benches - Kids - Light Up Plexi 2 $250.00 T $500.00
i == 54l 1 W32all 1 %3580 0 H
Sofas - Segovia - White W/ Brass Base 1 $500.00 T $500.00
s 96"W x 40"L x 28"H
' Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Velvet
- 3040 0 W2740 0 %334l § h
3 Club & Lounge Chairs - Abu Dhabi - Infinity Chrome 2 $25.00 T $50.00
‘ﬁ 29"W x 26'L x 34'H
. Dining Chairs - Kids - Chair Blue 36 $16.50 T $594.00
ﬂ' 14"W x 15"L x 25H"
\ S Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White 3 $60.00 T $180.00
e 48'D x 22'H
Coffee Tables - Kids - Shoe Box 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
49"W x 25'L x 18'H
BU NOTE - PAINT (2) IN COLOR: ELECTRIC ORANGE AND PAINT (1) IN
BLACK.
@ Coffee Tables - Washington - Rectangle Chrome 1 $250.00 T $250.00
& 48'Wx24'Lx15h
- Accent Table - Munich - Round Rose Gold Wireframe 2 $70.00 T $140.00
N / 22"Diam x 22"H
. Accent Table - Munich - Gold Frame W/ White Acrylic 2 $90.00 T $180.00
' Top
> 25"W x 25"L x 19"H
Services
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Description
75% RESTOCKING FEE OF THE PRODUCTS
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION
LOADING & OFF LOAD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00

1 $100.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$0.00

$100.00

$150.00

$150.00

$3,944.00
$400.00
$374.68
($0.00)
$4,718.68
($4,718.68)
$0.00
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