

Fig & Whiskey

01/20/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT 01/23/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN

PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
T	Benches - Kids - Light Up Plexi 5ân n w32ân n x35ân n H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Sofas - Segovia - White W/ Brass Base 96"W x 40"L x 28"H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Orange Velvet 30âM M W27âM M x33âM M h	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Abu Dhabi - Infinity Chrome 29"W x 26"L x 34"H	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Chair Blue 14"W x 15"L x 25H"	36	\$16.50	Т	\$594.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White 48"D x 22"H	3	\$60.00	Т	\$180.00
BOOST	Coffee Tables - Kids - Shoe Box 49"W x 25"L x 18"H NOTE - PAINT (2) IN COLOR: ELECTRIC ORANGE AND PAINT (1) IN BLACK.	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Coffee Tables - Washington - Rectangle Chrome 48"W x 24"L x 15"h	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Accent Table - Munich - Round Rose Gold Wireframe 22"Diam x 22"H	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Accent Table - Munich - Gold Frame W/ White Acrylic Top 25"W x 25"L x 19"H	2	\$90.00	Т	\$180.00
Services					

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
75% RESTOCKING FEE OF THE PRODUCTS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
LOADING & OFF LOAD	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$3,944.00
Note: Prior to delivering and pick upgell invoices must be pay in full	Total Lab	\$400.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :		\$374.68
,	Discounts:		(\$0.00)
Notes		Total:	\$4,718.68
		Payments:	(\$4,718.68)
		Balance:	\$0.00